06/02/2014 8:41 Aam

LICENSES: 023273 THRU 023396
PAID STATUS: ALL
LIC CODES: ALL

BUSINESS

LICENSE
SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER

LIST

MATILING ADDRESS

ORIGINATION DATES:
EFFECTIVE DATES:
EXPIRATION DATES:

PAGE: 1
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999

023273

023274

023275

023276

023277

023279

023280

023281

023282

023283

023284

023285

023286

023289

023290

REALTOR3 OCEANS ONE LLC

COMMENTS: BPH

CONT SPE

- 843-222-8023
EXCEL REFRIGERATION OF SC

COMMENTS: BPH - 803-939-1914
HOOD CLEAN GRIMEFIGHTERS STEAM CLEANING

COMMENTS: 8PH - 864-915-9559
RETAIL MIS GOLFSMITH USA, LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-272-4630
CONT FINIS THE BLIND SOURCE

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-458-8024
AMUSE PARK BAREFOOT PIRATES

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-458-6529
CONT SPE  PERFORMANCE EXTERIORS INC
COMMENTS: BPH - 704-309-6386
RETAIL MIS BALA, ROY
COMMENTS: BPH - 910-209-2913
PER TRAIN NARDINI, KANDY
COMMENTS: BPH - 910-575-2393

AMUSE PARK MYRTLE BEACH JETPACK ADVENTUR

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-839-1515
RETAIL MIS DESIGNER RE~SORT & GOLFWEAR

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-333-1786
CONT ROO ATLAS ROOFING
COMMENTS: BPH - 404-361-1402
WASTE SANDLANDS C&D LANDFILL OF SC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-362-1600
MEDICAL BODY BURN BOUTIQUE
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-250-1570

RETAIL MIS EVERETT, HELEN

COMMENTS:  BPH - 252-468-7776

4409 N OCN BLVD
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC

359 RIVERCHASE WAY
LEXINGTON, SC 29072

PO BOX 646
MAULDIN, SC 29662

2301 Hwy 17 s

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
1019 HwY 17 S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
C/0 LEAH MENDEZ
9354 MODINA CT
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
7400 WILLOW CREEK DR
CHARLOTTE, NC 28270

385 SELLERS RD
SUPPLY, NC 28462

43 FIELD PLANTERS CIR
CAROLINA SHORES, NC 28467

3910 RICE PLANTER WAY
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

4369 MANDI AVE
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

PO BOX 565
ROREST PARK, GA 30298
dba: EXPRESS DISPOSAL
PO BOX 791

CONWAY, SC 29528

109 ASH ST SUITE C
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
1742 CRESTVIEW ST

KINGSTON, NC 28504
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023291

023292

023293

023294

023295

023298

023299

023300

023301

023302

023305

023306

023307

023308

023309

023310

CONT GLA ELITE GLASS LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-267-2182

PROP MGT

- 8887853993
NMB MOPED RENTALS LLC

COMMENTS: BPH
RENT REC

- 843-513-4885
SAFE HOME MB LLC

COMMENTS: BPH
PERSONAL

COMMENTS: BPH - 800-771-6720

RETAIL MIS THE CORNER STORE AT WINDY HIL

COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-230-8949

REALTORL

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-455-6356

PEST CRITTER GETTER WILDLIFE REMOV

COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-457-1214
CAFE AUNTIE ANNES

COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-236-2014

REALTORL

- 843-945-9006
SMITH DEBORAH M

COMMENTS: BPH
INSTRUCT

COMMENTS: BPH ~ 7069948050
RETAIL MIS APREA, LISA

COMMENTS: BPH - 617-529-3647
RETAIL MIS MILLER, JUSTIN

- 843-424-1908
GOSS FOUNDATIONS INC

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT CON

COMMENTS: BPH - 407-831-1690
RETAIL GIF IT'S SUGAR LLC

- 843-272-1774
ZEPOL PAINTING

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT PAI

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-742-3020
MARKETING HIGH TIDE MARKETING

COMMENTS: BPH - 8433405779

INVESTMENT PROPERTY ADVOCATES

SIG BUSTER COMMERICAL R. E.

CAROLINA STRAND REALTY

PO BOX 30603
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

376 SOUTH WHITE ROCK RD
HOLMES, NY 12531

402 NORTH LINE ST
WEST COLUMBIA, SC 29169

5222 STONEGATE DR
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
3700 S OCN BLVD

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
606 35TH AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
1700 HUFFORD RD

LORIS, SC 29569

423 GRAVELLEY SHORE DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

1426 ST THOMAS CIRCLE
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

10301 N KINGS Hwy #22-1
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

4823 MAGNOLIA LAKE DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

408 76TH AVE N APT 3
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

1057 BLACKWOOD ST
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701
3155 sw 10TH STREET
SUITE A

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442
1519 MADISON DR UNIT A

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

2288 BIG LANDING DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
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LICENSES:

023273 THRU 023396

PAID STATUS: ALL
LIC CODES: ALL

BUSINESS
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EFFECTIVE DATES:
EXPIRATION DATES:

PAGE ! 3
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
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0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999

023312

023313

023314

023318

023319

023320

023321

023322

023323

023325

023331

023332

023335

023337

023338

023339

023341

023342

CODE NAME

CONT PAL  JOB SITE DRYWALL & PAINTING
COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-222-2255

CONT MAS 5 STAR CONSTRUCTION

CONT SIG  SIGN ART INC
COMMENTS: BPH -~ 704-597-9801

CONT HEA  PEE DEE HEATING AND COOLING I
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-537-9738

CONT ELE  SOUTHERN LIGHTING SERVICES
COMMENTS: BPH - 828-448-2134

CONT GEN  CR WALTON CONSTRUCTION INC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-357-8233

CONT SPE  SMITH & CO INC

PHOTOGRAPH BOTTLE TREE PHOTOGRAPHY

RENT COMM  AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM CAROLINA

RENT COMM BLUE WHALE
PEST BLUE RIDGE PEST&TERMITE CONTR
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-399-5465

LESSOR NON MAIN STREET INVESTORS OF NMB

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-4579609

CONT GEN FRISCH & ASSOC CONSTUCTION CO
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-766-2322

CONT ROO SPECIALTY ROOFING REPAIRS
COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-315-8642

MEDICAL LENNON CHIROPRACTIC CENTER LL
COMMENTS: BPH - 910-770-2436

CONT ELE SMITH W A , INC
COMMENTS: BPH - 704-373-9733

ONLINE REN ROAMBA INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 303-220-0183
RETAIL MIS AWESOME WATER BEADS
- 843-602-9387

COMMENTS: BPH

LICENSE LIST
SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER
MAILING ADDRESS
PO BOX 2122
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29578
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
6225 OLD CONCORD RD
CHARLOTTE, NC 28213
128 TROY LANE
CHERAW, SC 29520
4133 US HWY 321A
GRANITE FALLS, NC 28630
PO BOX 2456
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
736 S BESTON RD
LA GRANGE, NC 28551
5101 HI8GH SOCIETY CT
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
6301 STEVENSON AVE STE 1
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
R BENJAMIN
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
PO BOX 1303
DEREXEL, NC 28619
221 MAIN ST
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
PO BOX 30112
CHARLESTON, SC 29417
PO BOX 3675
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29578
800 25TH AVE S SUITE A
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

2218 TOOMEY AVENUE
CHARLOTTE, NC 28203

PO BOX 3089
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80155

700 18TH AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
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023343

023344

023346

023348

023349

023350

023351

023352

023353

023354

023355

023356

023357

023361

023362

023365

CODE NAME
CONT GEN W C JENNINGS COMPANY INC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-457-7817

COMP MAINT EVERYTHING COMPUTERS

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-602-8589
CONT GEN  STEWART PERRY COMPANY
COMMENTS: BPH - 205-414-6000

CONT FINIS SITE RESOURCES INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 919-645-2300

BUS MISC  THE BUILDERS COURIER
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-458-2675

CAFE RICCIARDI'S ITALIAN ICE
COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-421-0361

AMUSE PARK OD PAVILION AMUSEMENT PARK IN

- 843-238-3787
MURPHYS TILE

COMMENTS:
CONT FLO

BPH

COMMENTS
CONT FRA

BPH - 843-457-6633

C & E CONSTRUCTION

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-222-2815
RETAIL MIS FULL THROTTLE SALOON

- 731-694-1002
WESTMORELAND, MARK

COMMENTS:
CONT GEN

BPH

- 843-450-1049
NORTH BEACH HOSPITALITY LLC

COMMENTS :
CONT GEN

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-315-2537

LANDSCAPE  AURA IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-457-1015
CONT HANDY BEACH HUTS

- 843-251-4507
HUFFINE FIRST SERVICE

COMMENTS ¢
CONT ELE

BPH

- 615-477-2761
ALL AROUND TREE SPECIALISTS

COMMENTS :
TREE SER

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-365-7807

LICENSE LIST
SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER
MAILING ADDRESS
PO BOX 1476
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
950 HwY 17 N UNIT A
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
4855 OVERTON RD
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35210
1071 CLASSIC RD
APEX, NC 27539
3117 MICHELLE COURT
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
275 KESSINGER DRIVE
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
910 Hwy 17 S
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
1441A TURKEY RIDGE RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575
5750 LEONARD RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
PO BOX 66
TRIMBLE, TN 38259
101 SOILS RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
719 N BEACH BLVD
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

3686 SPRINGDALE DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566
3810 RIVER HILLS DR

LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

506 FREDA VILLA
MADISON, TN 37115

4390 Hwy 905

CONWAY, SC 29526
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023366

023374

023375

023376

023379

023380

023381

023383

023385

023386

023387

023388

023389

023391

023393

023394

RETAIL MIS BLESSED VARIETY

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-457-8973
RETAIL MIS SHORE DECOR INC

COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-651-4757
CONT HEA ALL GREEN HEATING & AIR LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-458-0054

CONT HANDY SPURLIN IMPROVEMENTS

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-274-9207
CAFE NYCE LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-900-0732

WHOLE GRO CAPITOL COFFEE SYSTEMS INC

- 919-387-0002
CLEAN START

COMMENTS :
CARWASH

BPH

- 252~561-7733
MATTHEW LEHMAN CONTRACTING

COMMENTS ©
CONT TIL

BPH

- 843-957-5216
STRAND PAINT CONTRACTORS LLC

COMMENTS ©
CONT PAI

BPH

- 843-957-4389
RAYMOND MASSEY

COMMENTS
CONT GEN

BPH

- 864-723-2515
CARRICK CONTRACTING CORP

COMMENTS:
CONT SPE

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH ~ 7045091065

CONT FINIS CAROLINA SOLAR WINDOW TINTING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-2814-9800
RETAIL MIS ORGANO GOLD

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-504-8640
HOT STONE K TREATMENT
COMMENTS: BPH - 770-687-0147

REPAIR AUT CHEAP AND RELIABLE AUTO

- 518-955-1091
SQUEAKY CLEAN POWER WASH

COMMENTS !
PRESSURE

BPH

COMMENTS:  BPH - 651-2939

2525 SUGAR CREEK CT
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

2621 Hwy 17
GARDEN CITY, SC 29576
325 46TH AVE N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
4707 RIVERSIDE DR

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

4583 MARSHWOOD DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

1000 INVESTMENT BLVD
APEX, NC 27502

123 WEST 3RD ST
GREENVILLE, NC 27834
207-C 5TH AVE N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
125 SWEETGUM DR

PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC 29585

PO BOX 249
WALHALLA, SC 29691
1450 KINETIC RD STE A
PARK LAKE, FL 33403

742 MINK AVE #224
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

492 KEYSTONE LN
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

807 37TH AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
PO BOX 5011

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597
923 DOCK PL

GARDEN CITY, SC 29576
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ID CODE NAME
023395 CONT SIG J N SIGNS
COMMENTS: BPH - 8435163581

TOTAL LICENSES: 82

1931 BLOOM DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566



